Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Hi Tech Grain Processing Pvt Ltd- In Liquidation; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 13-04-2022; List of Stakeholders as on: 25-07-2025

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in T)

Sl. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of | Amount of [Amount |Remarks, if
No. ti t clai f clai
N Date of Amount Amount of Nature of |Amount Whether Amount % share in corf MESER ?lm ot chalm iRny
i ) . . . . claim mutual rejected under
receipt claimed claim claim covered by lien |lien / covered by |total amount .
. . dues, that verificat
admitted or attachment |attachment |guarantee |of claims .
. . may be set ion
pending removed? admitted off
disposal (Yes/No)
Claim
. ] } dmitted

paias Sumsana Socl (GFoR: Bor 13-05-2022|  2,10,00,466|  1,66,09,913|Unsecured . . . 84.09 , - | 43,90,553 we o e O3

Swaroop Traders) the basis of
1 merit
2 |Ankur Roller Flour Mills Pvt. Ltd. 06-05-2022 18,55,315 18,55,315|Unsecured - - - 9.39 B - - - -

Jupiter Administrative and Security |} 5 549 1,26,514 1,26,514| Unsecured - - 0.64 - - - - -
3 |Services Pvt. Ltd.
4 |Sentinel Security Pvt. Ltd. 07-05-2022 11,61,502 11,61,502|Unsecured - - - 5.88 - - -

Total 2,41,43,797 1,97,53,244 - - - - 100.00 - - 43,90,553 - -




